SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5006

5014

5015

5016

5018

5030

5031

5041

5045

5054

5055

5064

5066

5067

5083

5085

5097

5098

5100

5106

5109

5110

5119

5121

5124

5129

5141

5143

5146

5148

5151

Bill .

No
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SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG

Description

Publ i ¢ works board projects
Contribution rates

State ornithol ogi st
Petitions for guardi anship
Guar di anshi p rol es

Vet erans' benefits
Conver si on condomi ni uns
Regul atory assessment fees
Contractor |icensing

Emer gency workers

I ndi an gami ng reg act

State oak tree

Ani mal protection orders
Vehi cl e headl i ghts
Automated traffic caneras
Transportation-rel ated accts
Saf e school plans
Qpportunities scholarship
Health ins info for students
Ener gency plans for ani mals
Mot or vehi cl e em ssions
Water quality capital acct
Sunrise review process

Li quor I|icenses

Wldlife rescue coalition
Unl awful 'y hunting

Di vi si ons of |and

Open space program

Mot or vehi cl e exci se taxes
Devel opnent activity

Youth athletic coaches

Sponsors

Fr aser, Brandl and, etc., DCD , PV\B

Pri denor e, CSA
Jacobsen, Poul sen, etc
Jacobsen

Jacobsen, Kline, etc
Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.
Jacobsen, Murray, etc
Prentice, I NS

Wei nstein, Fairley,etc.
Kast ama, Haugen, etc. , ML
Prentice, Kohl -\l | es, et c.
Jacobsen, Haugen
Jacobsen

Jacobsen

Ki | mer, Swecker, etc.

Haugen, Swecker, et c

Rockefeller, McAuliffe, etc

Rockefel | er, Kei ser, etc.
Hobbs, McAul i ffe, etc
Jacobsen, Kohl - V&l | es, et c.
Rockef el | er, Poul sen, etc.
Fr aser, Br andl and, OFM

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Kohl -Wel | es, Parlette, etc.
Fr aser, Swecker, etc.
Jacobsen, Shin

Fraser, Swecker

Fr aser, Swecker, etc.
Haugen, Swecker, et c
Haugen, Swecker

Fr ankl i n, Kohl - \\&l | es, et c.

VWHI TE SHEET

Committee Inf.

VW DP19

VW DP19

NROR DPS8

JUD DPS5

JUD DPS5

GO DP7

CPH DPS9

VW DP19

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

GO DPS6

LCRD DP5 DNP2

NROR DP9

JUD DPS8

TRAN DP9 DNP7

TRAN DPS13

WM DPS( TRAN) 21

VWM DPS21

VW DP2S21

EDU DPS9 DNP4

GO DPS5

VET DP8 DNP3

VW DP19

LCRD DPS8

LCRD DP6

NROR DP9

NROR DPS5 DNP1 w/ oRecl
GO DPS5 w oRec2

WM DPS17 DNP1 w oRec3
TRAN DP13 DNP3 w/ oRecl
TRAN DP16 W oRecl

WM DPS17 w oRec3



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5152

5155

5159

5163

5164

5165

5167

5169

5172

5173

5175

5176

5177

5182

5187

5192

5197

5206

5207

5214

5219

5229

5230

5237

5238

5242

5245

5246

5250

5254

5257

5262

5271

5276

$f

$f

$f

$f

Chil dren on notorcycl es
Passport to coll ege program
Transit systens

State capitol park

Vet erans conservation corps

Mat hemat i cs WASL

Trai ni ng system
International relations

Service credit/disability
Public enploynent/retirees
Retirement annual increases

Portability of retirenent

Deat h benefits

Signature gatherers to sign
Property tax val uation
Forensi c investigations

Sal e of firearns

Tires with retractabl e studs
Frei ght congestion relief
Speci al i zed forest products
Weat her & aval anche center
Estate distribution docunent
Unenpl oynment admi ni stration
Purchase of carbon credits
Li ght & power busi nesses
Wunded conbat veterans
Foster children

Pl acement of children

Mot or vehi cl e ownership
Industry skill panels
Conmittee for outdoor rec
Transact insurance
Speci al el ections

Aut omati c dialing devices

Frankl i n, Wei nstein, etc.

Ki | mer, Hargrove, etc

Jacobsen

Jacobsen

Jacobsen, Hobbs, et c.

McAul i ffe, Franklin, etc., GOVG
SPI

Shi n, Kast anm, et c.

Shi n, Kast amm, et c.

TRAN DPS11 DNP4 w oRecl
WM DP2S21

TRAN DPS15

NROR DPS8

VWM DP2S20

EDU DPS8 w oRec3

H E DP6

WM DP2S20

Fr aser, Schoesl er, et c., SCPP, LPRBWM DP21

Pridenore, McAuliffe,etc., SCPP WM DP18

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, etc., SCPP WV DP21

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, etc., SCPP, WM DP21

LPRB

Fr aser, Schoesl er, et c. , SCPP, LPRBWM DP19

Kast ama, Shin, etc.
Haugen, Ceni g, etc

Hat fi el d, Brandl and, et c.

Tom Kohl - Wl | es, etc.

Haugen, Swecker

Haugen, Murray, etc

Jacobsen

Jacobsen

Kl i ne, McCaslin,etc., ATTY
Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc., EMS
Poul sen, Honeyford, etc

Poul sen, Honeyford, etc
Hobbs, Hewi tt, etc.

Har gr ove, Br andl and, et c. , DSHS
Har gr ove, Br andl and, et c. , DSHS
Swecker, Haugen, et c

Ki | ner, Kast ang, et c.

Jacobsen, Swecker, etc., | AC
Frankl i n, Hobbs, etc., I NS

Pri denore, Benton, etc

Kohl - Wl | es, Poul sen, et c.

GO DP4 DNP2

VWM DPS11 w oRec?
WV DP15 w/ oRec4
LCRD DPS5 DNP3
TRAN DPS15 DNP1
TRAN DPS12 DNP4
NROR DPS9

NROR DPS7

JUD DPS8

VWM DP2S20

WET DPS10 DNP1
WM DPS( VET) 21
TRAN DPS15

VW DPS( HSC) 20
WM DPS( HSC) 20
TRAN DPS15 w/ oRecl
WV DPS19

NROR DP6 w oRecl
FI DP7

GO DPS7

CPH DPS7 w oRec?2



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5279

5280

5282

5283

5284

5285

5292

5298

5307

5316

5318

5319

5329

5338

5344

5345

5346

5352

5357

5363

5374

5376

5378

5379

5381

5387

5388

5392

5397

5412

5420

5425

5429

5431

5432

5434

$f

$f

Children's health

M litary schol arshi ps

Trans ball ot proposition
Regi onal transit authorities
Long-term care services

Resi denti al services

Physi cal therapi st assistant
Transportation providers
Correctional agency enpl oyee
Day- care insurance

Yukon to Yel | owst one ecosys
Joi nt operating agencies
Mai | ed political advertising
Rent al vehicl es

Ref usal of insurance claim
Ignition interlock devices
Judgnent s agai nst of fenders
Heal t h prof essionals

Privil eged comuni cations
Traffic safety caneras

Excl usi on from ganbling
Ganbl i ng conmi ssi on

Deeds of trust

Dangerous wild ani mals
Dependent chil dren
Commerci al i zation of tech
Econoni ¢ devel opnent officer
Initiative filing fee

Aspar agus

Transportation agencies
Publ i c agencies' web sites
Transfer of newborn children
Moneys received by an inmate
Agricul tural comodities
Fire protection districts

Tangi bl e personal property

Franklin, Fairley,etc.
Jacobsen, Rasnussen, et c
Mur r ay, Haugen, et c.

i nst ei n, Jacobsen, etc.
Kei ser, Franklin, etc., DSHS
Kei ser, DSHS
Fairl ey, Roach, etc.
Haugen, Swecker, UTC

Har gr ove, St evens, et c., DOC
Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c.
Poul sen, Jacobsen

Ber key, Mbrton, etc.
Jacobsen

Ki | mer, McCaslin

Kl i ne, Wi nst ei n, et c.

Kl'i ne, McCaslin,etc.

Kli ne, Har grove

Kl i ne, Kei ser, etc.

Kl'i ne, McCaslin,etc.
Jacobsen
Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Wi nstein, Kline, etc.

Wi nst ei n, Del vin, etc.

Har gr ove, St evens, et c

Kast ana, Ki | ner, etc.

Shel don, Ki | mer, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Swecker, etc.
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc.
Mur r ay, Swecker, et c.
Roach, Fairl ey, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c.
Fr ankl i n, Kohl -\l | es
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc.
Swecker, Roach, et c

Poul sen, Schoesl er, etc., DOR

WM DPA( HEA) 12 DNP1 w/ oRec7
H E DPS5

TRAN DPS12 DNP2
TRAN DP14

VWM w oRec20

WM DPS( HEA) 20

HEA DPS8

TRAN DP14 w/ oRecl
HSC DPS7

HSC DPS7

NROR DPS7 DNP1 w/ oRecl
GO DP7

GO DP4 DNP1

TRAN DPS13

CPH DP5 DNP2

JUD DPS8

WM DPS11 DNP1 w oRec?
JUD DPS5 DNP2

JUD DPS8

TRAN DPS9 DNP5
LCRD DPS6

LCRD DP7

JUD DPS6

CPH DPS8 DNP1

WM DP2S21

WV DPS18

EDTM DPS6

GO DP4 DNP2

ARED DP6

TRAN DPS15 w oRecl
GO DPS6 DNP1

HSC DP5 w/ oRecl
HSC DP6

VWM DP17

GO DP7

WM DP19



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5440

5441

5442

5452

5455

5457

5459

5472

5473

5474

5477

5478

5482

5484

5493

5518

5519

5524

5530

5531

5537

5548

5551

5559

5563

5567

5585

5586

5587

5589

5592

5609

5614

5615

5616

5630

$f

$f

Public facilities districts
Vet erans' access to services
Tui tion waivers for veterans
Reuni fication/parent rights
Community revitalization
Speci al neetings
State patrol |ongevity bonus
Fam |y counseling

Definition of floodway
Shoreline master program
Manuf act ur ed/ mobi | e hone
Economni ¢ conpetitiveness

Di shonored checks

Dogs in bars

Forest products busi nesses
Dept of retirenent systens
Water right

Manuf act ured home parks
Restoration of right to vote
Parks and rec facilities

Sal ary adj ustnents

Probati on services

Li quor & tobacco | aws

Youth soccer referees

Mental heal th professionals
Sal nron & wat er shed pl anni ng
Parent & child services

Cl eaner energy

Judi ci al conmi ssion

LECFFRS pl an 2 nedi cal

Tel ecommuni cat i ons

Part-tine acadeni c enpl oyees
Renewabl e energy systens

Mot or vehicle offenders

Heal th sciences and services

Conmunity & econonic dev

Kei ser, Kauf f man, et c.
Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.
Hobbs, Shin, etc.

Rockefel I er

Mor t on, Rasnussen

Mor t on, Bent on

Haugen, Swecker, et c.

Kast ama, Hol nqui st , etc.
Cemi g, Morton, etc., ECY
Cem g, Morton, etc., ECY
Kast anm, Kei ser, etc.

Kast anm, Rasmussen, et c.
Brown, McCaslin

Jacobsen, Kl i ne, etc.

Har grove, Zarel |l i, etc.
Fairl ey, DRS

Del vi n, Poul sen, etc.

Ber key, Schoesl er, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Kl i ne, etc.
Jacobsen

Fairley, Kline,etc., PER
Kl'i ne, Har grove, et c.
Prentice, Kohl -\l | es, etc., LCB
Kohl - Wl | es, Murray, etc.
Har gr ove, St evens, et c.
Swecker, Jacobsen, et c.
Tom Kei ser, etc.

Mur r ay, Poul sen, et c.
Honeyf or d, Roach

Kei ser, Schoesl er, etc., LPRB
Ber key, Poul sen, et c.
Mur r ay, Kohl - Vel | es, et c. , HCA
Rockef el | er, Poul sen, et c.
Rockef el | er, Rasnmussen
Marr, McCaslin, etc.

Kast anm, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.

4

WM DPS14 w oRecl
GO DP6

H E DPS6

HSC DPS7

VW DP2S21

GO DPS6 DNP1
TRAN DPS12 DNP2
HSC DPS5 w/ oRecl
WET DP10 w oRecl

VET DP11

VWM DP2S13 DNP1 w oRec4

EDTM DPS6

JUD DPS8

LCRD DPS5 DNP1 w/ oRecl

WM DPS17 w oRecl

VW DP19

VET DPS7 DNP1 w oRecl

CPH DPS7 DNP1

GO DPS4 DNP2 w oRecl

NROR DPS8

LCRD DP6

HSC DPS7

LCRD DP6

LCRD DPS7

VWM DP20

NROR DPS9

HEA DPS6 w oRec2
WV DP2S12 w oRec9
JUD DPS7

VWM DPS18

WET DPS11

H E DP6

WET DPS11

JUD DP6

VWM DPS20 w oRecl

EDTM DP5



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5637

5638

5644

5650

5651

5653

5656

5657

5659

5660

5669

5677

5682

5686

5687

5690

5701

5716

5739

5742

5745

5746

5750

5766

5768

5795

5796

5797

5805

5811

5812

5822

5833

5836

5838

5847

Sexual assault protection
Statute |l aw committee

Cl ubhouse rehabilitation

Aut omati c service charges
Comunity credit needs

Sel f - enpl oynment assi st ance
Devel opnent rights

Anatomi cal gifts

Fam |y & nmedical |eave ins
Power |ine conversions
Renewabl e fuel standards
Workers' conp total disable
Voter's registration

Public utility districts
Workers' conp disability
Special taxing districts
County comnm ssi oners

Ret ai ner hlth care practices
Vehicle idling in ferry area
Civil service conm ssions
Solid fuel burning devices
Landscape architecture

Neur odevel opnent al therapies
I nvest ment of funds

Fi nanci al information

Speci al parking privil eges
Credit for tine served

Mot or cycl e endor senment

Gain elevators

Ani mal identification prog
Educati onal service district
W ne

Desi gn pr of essi onal

Accrual of property tax

Al cohol i c beverage |icense

Over paynent s/ courts

Regal a, Franklin, etc.
Rockefel l er, SLC

Regal a, Brandl and, et c.
Kauf f man, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Kauf f man, Kast ane, et c.
Kauf f man, Kast anmg, et c.
Jacobsen, Kl i ne, et c.

Kei ser, Del vin, etc.

Kei ser, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Haugen

Hol nqui st, Poul sen, etc.
Mur r ay, Kohl -Vl | es, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Swecker, etc.
Zarel |l i, Benton, etc.

Kei ser, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Wi nstein, McCaslin,etc.
Bent on, Pri denore, etc.

Kei ser, Kast ama, etc., | NS
Rockef el I er, Kl'i ne

Br own

Br own, Kohl - V&l | es
Jacobsen, Kohl - V&l | es, et c.
Fairl ey, Regal a, etc.

Fr aser, Brandl and, et c. , WASH
Kil mer, Zarelli,etc.

Ki | mer, Haugen, et c.

Har grove, McAuliffe, etc.

Cl enent s, Haugen, et c.
Hatfield, Zarel i, etc.
Rasmussen, Schoesl er, et c.
Rasnussen, Hol myui st , et c.
Kohl - Wl I es, Parlette

Har grove, Carrel |

Fairl ey, Roach, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, O enent s, etc.

Kl i ne, Brandl and

JUuD DP7

JUD DP5 DNP1 w oRecl

HSC DPS6

CPH DPS8

FI DPS5

WM DPS( EDTM 20
NROR DPS7

HEA DP9

VWM DP2S12 DNP6
VET DP11

VET DP11

LCRD DP6

GO DP6 w oRecl
VET DP11

LCRD DPS7

JUD DPS7

GO DPS5

HEA DPS6 w oRec2

TRAN DP9 DNP6 w oRecl

GO DP6

WET DPS11

LCRD DPS6 DNP1 w/ oRecl

HEA DP8 w/ oRecl
VW DP19

VWM DPS17 DNP3
HEA DP8

HSC DPS6

TRAN DPS15 w oRecl

VWM DP2S11 DNP3

ARED DPS6

EDU DP13

LCRD DPS8

JUD DP5

GO DPS7

LCRD DPS8

JUubD DP8



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5853

5861

5866

5899

5900

5903

5905

5906

5910

5916

5923

5929

5937

5938

5939

5967

5974

5975

5979

5980

5990

6004

6016

6029

6038

6046

6059

6068

6077

6078

6094

6102

6106

6120

6129

6141

Victimof identity theft
Conservation districts
Homest ead exenption

Al cohol i ¢ beverage contro
Victinms of domestic violence
Qui nault I ndian Reservation
Capi tal authorization cert
Practice of esthetics

Medi cal mal practice action
Reports to | egislature
Aquati c invasive species

Fal se Anber alert

Hi gh-acci dent corridors
Human renai ns

Economi ¢ benchnar ks

Vehicl e sale to nonresident
Juvenil e chem cal dependency
Fami |y policy counci

Trans innovative partnership
Nur si ng & boardi ng hones
Crane safety

Exceptional sentences

Wor kFi rst program

I nterstate branching

Code reviser's notes

El ectric utilities

Att orneys/ servi ce of process
Commuter rail service
Col | ege t extbooks

Hotel |iquor |icenses

Core subject instruction
Public utility districts
Regul ati on of certain trades
Rai | and freight

State patrol highway account

Forest health T.O

Fairl ey, Kohl -\l | es, et c.

Rasnmussen, Jacobsen, et c.

Kline, Fairley,etc.

McAul i ffe, Kohl -\Wel |l es, etc.

Regal a, Haugen, et c.

Har grove, Hatfiel d, etc.
Franklin, Pflug, etc.
Haugen, d enent s, et c.
Br andl and, Kl i ne, et c.
Regal a

Swecker, Jacobsen, etc
Del vin

Haugen, Swecker, et c
Haugen, Swecker, etc
Kauf f man, Kast anmg, et c.
Pridenore, Zarel l'i, etc.
Har gr ove

Har gr ove, St evens, etc
Mur r ay, Swecker, et c.

Fraser, Pflug, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Wei nstein, etc.

Cemi g, Kli ne, etc.

Regal a, Kohl - Vel | es
Hobbs, Bent on, et c

Ber key, Bent on, et c.

Ki | mer, Poul sen, etc
Carrell, Kline, etc.
Hobbs, St evens, et c

Ki | mer, Del vin, etc.
Murray, C enent s, et c.
Pridenore, Tometc., SP

Poul sen, Morton, etc.

Spanel , Kohl - Wl | es, et c.

Marr, Swecker, etc.
Mur r ay, Haugen

Jacobsen, Mbrt on

FI DP7

ARED DP5

JUD DP6 w oRec?2

LCRD DPS8

LCRD DPS6 w oRec2

VWM DPS17

VWM DPS20

LCRD DPS6 DNP1

JUD DPS6

GO DP7

VW DP2S21

JUD DPS8

TRAN DPS13 DNP2

GO DPS6 w oRecl

EDTM DP6

VWM DPS16

HSC DPS7

HSC DP7

TRAN DP16

WM DPS( HEA) 17 w oRecl
LCRD DPS7 w/ oRecl
JUD DPS8

WM DP2S13 DNP1 w oRec5
FI DPS7

FI DPS6

WET DPS7 DNP3 w oRecl
JUD DP8

TRAN DPS15

H E DPS6

LCRD DPS8

EDU DP11

VET DPS9 DNP2

LCRD DPS8

TRAN DPS12 DNP2 w/ oRecl
TRAN DP16

WV DPS( NROR) 21



SJM 8000

SJM 8007

SJM 8018

SIR

SIR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SHB

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

8208

8220

8403

8405

8406

1117

9113

9150

9151

9179

9204

9223

9226

9240

Transport of pollution

Saddl e stock ani mals

Phi | i ppi nes Consul ate

Toll facility revenue

Prohi biti on on investnent
Lati no/ hi gher educati on

Col unmbi a river crossing proj

Aer ospace task force

Shi n, Kast anmg, et c.
Rasnussen, Roach, et c.

Kast anm, Shi n, et c.

Haugen, Swecker

Fraser, Brandl and, et c. , WASH
Jacobsen

Haugen, Swecker, et c.

Shi n, Rasnussen, et c.

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG

Horel ess housi ng and asst

M | osci a, et c.

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTVENTS

JENNI FER FAUBI ON, Menber, Board of Regents,

PATRI CI A MATTSEN NOTTER, Menber

Washi ngton University

Board of Trustees, Central

PATRI CK MCELLI GOT, Menber, |nvestnent Board

KYLE SM TH, Menber, Board of Regents,

Washi ngton State University

ERIC LIU, Menber, State Board of Education

Rl CHARD MClI VER, Menber, Housing Fi nance Conmi ssion

RAYMOND C. REI CKERS, Menber, Housing Fi nance Conmi ssion

JEAN- LUC DEVIS, Director, Departnent of Printing

count: 226

H E DP5

NROR DP8

EDTM DP6

TRAN DPS13

W DP19

H E DP6

TRAN DPS16

EDTM DP6

CPH DP9

Uni versity of Washi ngtonH E BC5

H E BC6

FI BC7

H E BC6

EDU BC8

CPH BC8

CPH BC8

GO BC7



